Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

8 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

Nacional 160

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:10:50

Indaial 0,000 Km
11/11/2018 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(84) THIAGO PEREIRA
1 11:12:09.473
2 1:15.040 +0.133 11:13:24.513
3 1:14.907 11:14:39.420
4 1:14.970 +0.063 11:15:54.390
5 1:16.690 +1.783 11:17:11.080
6 1:17.492 +2.585 11:18:28.572
7 1:19.697 +4.790 11:19:48.269
8 1:16.128 +1.221 11:21:04.397
9 1:20.809 +5.902 11:22:25.206
(18) ANDERSON RODERMEL
1 11:12:21.162
2 1:16.960 +2.519 11:13:38.122
3 1:14.441 11:14:52.563
4 1:18.966 +4.525 11:16:11.529
5 1:18.343 +3.902 11:17:29.872
6 1:15.871 +1.430 11:18:45.743
7 1:14.518 +0.077 11:20:00.261
8 1:25.843 +11.402 11:21:26.104
9 1:18.762 +4.321 11:22:44.866
(401) FLAVIO DOS SANTOS
1 11:12:08.418
2 1:18.423 +0.998 11:13:26.841
3 1:43.556 +26.131 11:15:10.397
4 1:21.906 +4.481 11:16:32.303
5 1:17.425 11:17:49.728
6 1:19.051 +1.626 11:19:08.779
7 1:20.118 +2.693 11:20:28.897
8 1:26.456 +9.031 11:21:55.353
9 1:17.498 +0.073 11:23:12.851
(121) GUILHERME LUIS PSCHEIDT
1 11:12:41.503
2 1:39.739 +24.804 11:14:21.242
3 1:18.821 +3.886 11:15:40.063
4 1:16.875 +1.940 11:16:56.938
5 1:18.367 +3.432 11:18:15.305
6 1:15.699 +0.764 11:19:31.004
7 1:19.171 +4.236 11:20:50.175
8 1:16.740 +1.805 11:22:06.915
9 1:14.935 11:23:21.850
(97) CRYSTIAN UMBELINO ANDRADE
1 11:12:07.385
2 1:16.631 11:13:24.016
3 1:22.830 +6.199 11:14:46.846
4 1:29.957 +13.326 11:16:16.803
5 1:24.619 +7.988 11:17:41.422
6 1:31.521 +14.890 11:19:12.943
7 1:23.275 +6.644 11:20:36.218
8 1:24.806 +8.175 11:22:01.024
9 1:26.856 +10.225 11:23:27.880
(4) LUIZ CARLOS DA ROSA
1 11:12:37.460
2 1:23.849 +5.234 11:14:01.309
3 1:21.592 +2.977 11:15:22.901
4 1:21.690 +3.075 11:16:44.591
5 1:20.211 +1.596 11:18:04.802
6 1:24.389 +5.774 11:19:29.191
7 1:18.615 11:20:47.806
8 1:22.567 +3.952 11:22:10.373
9 1:18.770 +0.155 11:23:29.143
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